
CLUB CONTACT INFORMATIION - DISTRICT 29L - 2023-2024 

CLUB PRESIDENT PHONE EMAIL 

Barboursville Joseph Weber 
304-902-
6640 aeonian37@gmail.com 

Barrackville No Info Listed In LCI.     

Boaz John David Morris 
304-375-
2388 jdmorris@k12.WV.us 

Chester Jodie Juszczak 
304-374-
3323 jjuszcza@msn.com 

Clay-Battelle No Info Listed in LCI     

Dallas 
Secretary Rebecca 
Scott 

304-312-
5375 bscott2010@frontier.com 

Doddridge County Lowell McAfee 
304-873-
2192   

Elm Grove Mary Jo Graebe 
304-280-
2848 ggambler@comcast.net 

Fairmont Bob Brummage 
304-366-
1205 rbrummage@comcast.net 

Follansbee Bill Snyder 
304-670-
3250 reachingeagle@gmail.com 

Friendly Kim McIntyre 
304-652-
3103 kgmcinmail@hotmail.com 

Glenville Melissa Jedamski 
304-462-
4742 bmjedamski10@yahoo.com 

Grantsville Bernard Whipkey 
304-354-
9080 ban267@hotmail.com 

Harrisville 
President Scott 
Windom 

304-628-
4333 swindom@windomlawoffices.com 

Huntington 
Downtown 

President LeeAnn 
Welch 

304-617-
9680 cindysmom7@yahoo.com 

Lesage Karen Hall-Dundas 
304-736-
2110 ionkaren42@yahoo.com 

Liberty 
President John 
Wharton 

304-988-
0015 johnwhartonwv@aol.com 

Milton Bill Sanders 
304-743-
3969 marilans@yahoo.com 

Morgantown James Odom 
304-598-
3718 jodom26505@gmail.com 

Moundsville Scott Reager 
304-639-
3888 sreager@marshallcountychamber.com 

Mt. Olivet Connie Wright 
304-233-
7956 conniewright53@yahoo.com 

New Cumberland Pam Stiles 
304-564-
5271 PJS_Stiles_51@yahoo.com 

New Martinsville Diana Kline-Powell 
304-771-
4111   

Newell Martha Elder 
304-387-
0125 mjelder79@yahoo.com 
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Ohio County Virtual Kristie Quinn 
412-915-
9465 trabbold769@comcast.net 

Paden City Bill Bell 
304-699-
9321 bill.bell.teacher@gmail.com 

Parkersburg Vincent Post 
304-482-
3725 vjp3@yahoo.com 

Pine 
Grove/Shortline Regina Lemley 

304-386-
4409   

Pleasants Area Clare Sulget 
304-684-
7256 claresulget@aol.com 

Putnam County Paul Redford   redfords4@aol.com 

Ravenswood Neil Reed 
304-482-
0200 reedn590@gmail.com 

Rivesville Sherry Ice 
304-278-
7171 sherry304@frontier.com 

Sistersville Mary Benincasa 
304-652-
4058 marymiss2@yahoo.com 

South Parkersburg Elvin Sleeth 
304-482-
7497 eksleeth@wiltown.com 

Southeast 
Huntington Willis Hash 

304-840-
7750 wghash@yahoo.com 

Spencer Dwayne Boone 
304-927-
0735   

Washington Sam Tanner 
304-863-
3419 tanners@casinternet.net 

Waverly Kenneth Calebaugh 
304-375-
3953 kbcalebaugh@hotmail.com 

Weirton John Porco 
304-670-
3361 jmporco@comcast.net 

Wellsburg Richard Ferguson 
304-479-
8246 rdfpgf@comcast.net 

West Liberty Secretary Anne Griffith 
304-336-
7536 annegriffith25@yahoo.com 

Western Mon 
Secretary Ramona 
Sago 

304-662-
6265 rsago1959@gmail.com 

Westover Albert Anderson 
304-692-
6921   

Wheeling Camille Basinger 
304-230-
2400   

Wheeling Island Joshua Spurlock 
304-667-
0093   

Wheeling Warwood Argy Polsinelli 
304-277-
3781 argyjpolsinelli313@gmail.com 

Williamstown Suzanne Corkran 
931-626-
3356 maryscales6060@gmail.com 
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